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Place
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Last First
Chernomashen. .. Alisa A
Mattos Caroline M
Lalezarian Amanda E
Li Yolanda L
Liu Tiffany
Lindstrom Erica G
Gross Rachel S
Ortiz Daniella
Storms Ashley J
Mullen-Boustiha Tara E
Kapon Sarit E
Harmount Natalie F
Umanskiy Tina
Zhang Hellary Y
Lee Samantha H
Sirico Amanda E
Wilson Hailee A
Fishman Kimberly R
Heath Jacqueline
Zhang Linda
Elkassas Sabrina M
Grant Carolyn E
Santoro Elizabeth
Griffin Cecilia R
Idouchi Christine
Hua Nancy
Bruhl Sarah A
Holmgvist Sophia
Alexander Erin M
Szilagyi Heather J
Powers Janine M
Chung Rebecca E
DelLeon Alexa M
Gales Stephanie
Weindling Monica N.H
Cohen Carly N
Troxel Sylvie A
Engle Clara
Lawrence MacKenzie
Zinney Rachel S
Marshall Alina M
Chamberlain Allison E
Crocker Kelsey E
Ortega-Furgeson Desree A
Gong Jan
Fulton Rachel L
Kelch Kayla N
Dulac Sandra *
Sherman Jessica D
Thayer Katherine
Pierce Marcia M
Viqueira Rachel N
Jarin-Lipschitz Laura
Sands Charlotte
LoDuca Katie A
Webster Amy S
Yang-Eaves Jordan
Engstrom Stefanie
Adams Kimberly D
Hsu Emily
Vashisht Suparna
Bae Ashley
Mitchell Nicole
Moore Sara E
Puski Suzette M
Allen Camille
Choy Ida *
Crandall Kelly
Kain Alexandra
Sackler Maile N

Division

GATEWAY FL
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
GEORGIA
KANSAS
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS
KENTUCKY
WEST-ROCK
MARYLAND
ORANGE CST
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
ALABAMA
CENTRAL PA
MICHIGAN
NEWENGLAND
NE PENN
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
CONNECTCUT
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
LONG ISLND
MARYLAND
CENTRAL CA
ORANGE CST
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
WEST-ROCK
WESTERN WA
WEST-ROCK
KANSAS
GEORGIA
WESTERN WA
COLORADO
COLORADO
MICHIGAN
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS
MICHIGAN
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
KENTUCKY
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
WISCONSIN
MICHIGAN
ORANGE CST
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
VIRGINIA
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
NORTHEAST
COLORADO
ORANGE CST
METRO NYC
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Last
DeOrnellas
Mendelsohn
Liewer
Tasker
Lisius
Van Cleeff
Knutson
Crumbliss
Tigas
Gould
DeChellis
Allen
Lim
Ranieri
St. Angelo
Kalicki
Jung
Taylor
Lott-Schlicher

First
Emily C
Julia E
Sarah C
Monisha B
Grace L
Judith K
Theresa S
Jennifer
Dawn M
Barbara M
BreAnn Eli
Eleanor
Tulip
Arianna C
Alyssa L
Rachael N
Christina
Lois S
Nancy L

Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
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Division
NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
10WA
NEWENGLAND
MICHIGAN
ILLINOIS
10WA
NEBR-S.DAK
10WA
METRO NYC
CENTRAL FL
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
SW OHI0
NEW JERSEY
KANSAS
COLORADO
TENNESSEE
TENNESSEE

0

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Round Seeding Page 1
Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
* Lee,Samantha H EUF /ARDSLEY WEST-ROCK  USA C 2009 2908
*  Chung,Rebecca E CENTRAL CA USA C 2009 2908
*  Wilson,Hailee A SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA D 2009 3900
* Crandall,Kelly NORCOLO  /CU FENCE COLORADO USA D 2009 3900
* Gales,S BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA D 2009 3900
*  Troxel,Sylvie A RAIN CITY WESTERN WA  USA D 2009 3900
* Mattos,C Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA D 2009 3901
*  Sherman,J N.A.F.A_N. WEST-ROCK  USA D 2009 3901
* Storms,Ashley J SALDASR SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3901
* Chernomashentsev, FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA D 2009 3902
* Zhang,Linda BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA D 2009 3904
* Chamberlain,A SDFA COLORADO USA D 2009 3905
* Lawrence,M HFA KANSAS USA D 2009 3905
* Lalezarian,A ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA D 2009 3906
*  ldouchi,C GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3907
* Alexander,Erin M MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA D 2009 3907
* Grant,Carolyn E RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA D 2009 3907
* Lindstrom,E HFA KANSAS USA D 2009 3907
* Cohen,Carly N FAW WEST-ROCK USA D 2009 3907
* Heath,J GUTKOVSKI1Y/AHA NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3907
* Santoro,E R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA D 2009 3908
* Mullen-Boustiha,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA D 2009 3909
* DeOrnellas,E ENGARDE CA NORTH CA USA D 2008 3920
* Engstrom,S ILLFCLB ILLINOIS USA D 2008 3921
* Choy,lda * SEACST NORTHEAST  USA D 2008 3921
*  Griffin,C LAZAR NE PENN USA D 2008 3922
*  Hua,Nancy LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA D 2008 3923
* Liu,Tiffany ACN GEORGIA USA D 2008 3924
*  Harmount,N CFA NORTH CA USA D 2008 3928
* Szilagyi,H EUF LONG ISLND USA D 2008 3929
*  Fulton,Rachel L LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA D 2007 3945
* LoDuca,Katie A WISCONSIN USA D 2007 3947
*  Hsu,Emily FAW WEST-ROCK  USA E 2009 4900
* Mitchell,Nicole ILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA E 2009 4900
* Umanskiy,Tina ILLINOIS USA E 2009 4900
* Moore,Sara E PRWILLM VIRGINIA USA E 2009 4902
* Gross,Rachel S DFC COLORADO USA E 2009 4903
*  Viqueira,R NJIFA NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4903
* Marshall,Alina M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA E 2009 4904
* Zhang,Hellary Y XL FA KENTUCKY USA E 2009 4904
*  Puski,Suzette M LOUISFC KENTUCKY USA E 2009 4904
* Crocker,Kelsey E SDFA COLORADO USA E 2009 4905
* Holmgvist,Sophia GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4905
*  Fishman,K FAW /ARDSLEY WEST-ROCK  USA E 2009 4905
* Ortega-Furgeson,D WMFA/GR MICHIGAN USA E 2009 4905
*  Webster,Amy S UFO MICHIGAN USA E 2009 4906
*  Bruhl,Sarah A CANDLE CONNECTCUT  USA E 2009 4907
* DeLeon,Alexa M SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA E 2009 4908
* Powers,Janine M BFCC MARYLAND USA E 2008 4921
* Lisius,CGrace L UFO MICHIGAN USA E 2008 4923
* Li,Yolanda L FAW WEST-ROCK USA E 2008 4924
* Allen,Camille THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA E 2008 4924
* Ortiz,Daniella FENCERS LONG ISLND USA E 2008 4925
* Kapon,Sarit E GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA E 2008 4926
*  Gong,Jan FENCERS LONG ISLND USA E 2008 4927
*  Weindling,M BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND  USA E 2008 4927
* Adams,Kimberly D GUTKOVSKI1Y CAPITOL USA E 2008 4928
* Tasker,Monisha B BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND  USA E 2008 4928
* Mendelsohn,J FENCERS LONG ISLND USA E 2007 4942
* Pierce,Marcia M BLUEGRASS /EKUFC KENTUCKY USA E 2006 4961
*  Crumbliss,J LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK USA E 2006 4961
* Tigas,Dawn M DESMOINES 10WA USA U 9900
* Kalicki,R KANSAS USA u 9902
* Liewer,Sarah C S10UXCFC 10WA USA U 9902
* Zinney,Rachel S ACN GEORGIA USA V] 9903
*  Lim,Tulip BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA U 9910
* Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP PHILADELPH USA u 9919
*  Knutson,T SI10UXCFC 10WA USA U 9919
* Van Cleeff,J ILLFCLB ILLINOIS USA U 9921
*  Thayer,K N.A.F.A_N. WEST-ROCK USA U 9922
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Fencer
Kelch,Kayla N
Jung,Christina J
Kain,Alexandra S
DeChellis,B
Sands,C
Taylor,Lois S
Gould,Barbara M
Yang-Eaves,J
Allen,Eleanor
Lott-Schlicher,N
Sirico,Amanda E
Dulac,Sandra *
Engle,Clara
Ranieri ,A
Vashisht,Suparna
St. Angelo,A
Sackler,Maile N
Bae,Ashley
Elkassas,S

Club
WMFA/GR

SOUTHCFC
UFFC
FENCERS

FENCERS
SOUTHCFC
THE M TEAM

BALTFENCTR

FAW
SALDUL ION
CFA

BROOKLYNFC
SALDASR
DUBOIS FC /PENNST

Division
MICHIGAN
COLORADO
ORANGE CST
CENTRAL FL
METRO NYC
TENNESSEE
METRO NYC
ORANGE CST
NORTH CA
TENNESSEE
MARYLAND
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
SW OHI0
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL PA

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index
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Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women"s Foil Round 1 Pool List(Seeded) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 1 Adams,James H./Kao,Alex Pool 2 Webster,Patrick/Smith,Clinton
Lee,Samantha H EUF /ARDSLEY WEST-ROCK USA Chung,Rebecca E CENTRAL CA USA
Griffin,C LAZAR NE PENN USA Choy, Ida * SEACST NORTHEAST USA
Hua,Nancy LAKESHORE ILLINOIS  USA Liu,Tiffany ACN GEORGIA USA
Allen,Camille THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Li,Yolanda L FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Ortiz,Daniella FENCERS LONG ISLND USA Kapon,Sarit E GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Yang-Eaves,J SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA Gould,Barbara M  FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Lott-Schlicher,N TENNESSEE USA Allen,Eleanor THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA
Pool 3 Mar,Kevin Pool 4 Crockett,Daniel
Wilson,Hailee A SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA Crandall,Kelly NORCOLO  /CU FENCE  COLORADO  USA
Engstrom, S ILLFCLB ILLINOIS  USA DeOrnellas,E ENGARDE CA NORTH CA  USA
Harmount,N CFA NORTH CA USA Szilagyi ,H EUF LONG ISLND USA
Lisius,Grace L UFO MICHIGAN USA Powers,Janine M BFCC MARYLAND USA
Gong,Jan FENCERS LONG ISLND USA Weindling,M BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Taylor,Lois S TENNESSEE USA Sands,C FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Sirico,Amanda E  BALTFENCTR MARYLAND USA Dulac,Sandra * CANADA CAN
Pool 5 Pool 6 Bookwalter,T/Zeiss,Gary
Gales,S BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Troxel,Sylvie A RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Mullen-Boustiha,T THE M TEAM NORTH CA  USA Santoro,E Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Fulton,Rachel L LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA LoDuca,Katie A WISCONSIN USA
DeLeon,Alexa M SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA Fishman,K FAW /ARDSLEY WEST-ROCK USA
Adams,Kimberly D GUTKOVSKIY CAPITOL USA Mendelsohn,J FENCERS LONG ISLND USA
Thayer,K N.A_F_A_N. WEST-ROCK USA DeChellis,B UFFC CENTRAL FL USA
Ranieri ,A SALDULION SW OHI0 USA Vashisht,Suparna CFA CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 7 Sigouin,J Pool 8 Donnelly,Devin
Mattos,C Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Sherman,J N.A_F_A_N. WEST-ROCK USA
Cohen,Carly N FAW WEST-ROCK USA Heath,J GUTKOVSKI1Y/AHA NEW JERSEY USA
Mitchell,Nicole ILLINOIS ILLINOIS  USA Umanskiy,Tina ILLINOIS  USA
Bruhl,Sarah A CANDLE CONNECTCUT USA Webster,Amy S UFO MICHIGAN USA
Pierce,Marcia M BLUEGRASS /EKUFC KENTUCKY  USA Tasker ,Monisha B BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Kelch,Kayla N WMFA/GR MICHIGAN USA Kain,Alexandra S SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA
St. Angelo,A NEW JERSEY USA Sackler,Maile N  BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA
Pool 9 Offerle,Jude/Delgado, Fernando Pool 10
Storms,Ashley J SALDASR SO. CALIF. USA Chernomashentsev, FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA
Lindstrom,E HFA KANSAS USA Grant,Carolyn E  RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA
Hsu,Emily FAW WEST-ROCK USA Moore,Sara E PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA
Ortega-Furgeson,D WMFA/GR MICHIGAN USA Crocker,Kelsey E SDFA COLORADO USA
Crumbliss,J LINCOLN NEBR-S.DAK USA Tigas,Dawn M DESMOINES 10WA USA
Jung,Christina J COLORADO  USA Van Cleeff,J ILLFCLB ILLINOIS  USA
Elkassas,S DUBOIS FC /PENNST CENTRAL PA USA Engle,Clara FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Pool 11 Vesper,James Pool 12 Delgado,Fernando/Torchia,Daniel
Zhang,Linda BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Chamberlain,A SDFA COLORADO  USA
Alexander,Erin M MFC FL GOLDCST FL USA Idouchi,C GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA
Gross,Rachel S DFC COLORADO USA Marshall,Alina M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Holmgvist,Sophia GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Puski ,Suzette M LOUISFC KENTUCKY USA
Kalicki,R KANSAS USA Liewer,Sarah C SI10UXCFC 10WA USA
Knutson,T SIOUXCFC 10WA USA Jarin-Lipschitz,L FAP PHILADELPH USA
Bae,Ashley SALDASR SO. CALIF. USA
Pool 13 Gillman,Bruce
Lawrence,M HFA KANSAS USA
Lalezarian,A ISLAND NY LONG ISLND USA
Viqueira,R NJFA NEW JERSEY USA
Zhang,Hellary Y XL FA KENTUCKY  USA
Zinney,Rachel S ACN GEORGIA USA
Lim,Tulip BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA
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Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:16:46 Time Out: 12:07:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Yang-Eaves,J 2 19 25 -6 6
2 Griffin,C 5 27 19 8 1
3 Hua,Nancy 4 26 14 12 2
4 Lee,Samantha H 4 25 18 4
5 Ortiz,Daniella 4 25 17 3
6 Allen,Camille 2 19 21 -2 5
7 Lott-Schlicher,N 0O 3 30 |-27 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In:z 15:24:20 Time Out: 12:07:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gould,Barbara M 1 6 29 |-23 6
2 Kapon,Sarit E 5 27 14 13 2
3 Li,Yolanda L 4 22 15 7 3
4 Liu,Tiffany 6 30 9 21 1
5 Choy,lda * 2 14 19 -5 5
6 Chung,Rebecca E 3 23 20 3 4
7 Allen,Eleanor 0O 13 29 |-16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:21:49 Time Out: 12:07:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Engstrom,S 2 16 (22 -6 5
2 Taylor,Lois S 0O 5 30 -25 7
3 Wilson,Hailee A 6 30 9 21 1
4 Harmount,N 5 24 |16 8 2
5 Lisius,Grace L 1 15 22 -7 6
6 Gong,Jan 3 18 [16 4
7 Sirico,Amanda E 4 24 17 7 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:09:32 Time Out: 12:07:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Powers,Janine M 4 25 19 3
2 Weindling,M 4 27 21 1
3 Szilagyi ,H 4 26 20 2
4 Crandall,Kelly 2 22 28 -6 6
5 Sands,C 2 24 27 -3 5
6 DeOrnellas,E 2 19 27 -8 7
7 Dulac,Sandra * 3 21 |22 -1 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:23:12 Time Out: 12:07:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Adams,Kimberly D 2 17 24 -7 b6
2 Thayer,K 3 21 23 -2 5
3 Gales,S 4 28 20 8 3
4 DelLeon,Alexa M 4 25 15 10 2
5 Fulton,Rachel L 3 22 22 0 4
6 Mullen-Boustiha,T 5 28 14 14 1
7 Ranieri, A o 7 30 |-23 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:06:08 Time Out: 12:07:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Fishman,K 6 29 9 20 1
2 Mendelsohn,J 2 |17 25 -8 5
3 DeChellis,B 0O 18 30 |12 7
4 Troxel,Sylvie A 4 24 18 6 3
5 Santoro,E 5 27 |19 8 2
6 LoDuca,Katie A 2 21 26 -5 4
7 Vashisht,Suparna 2 |17 26 -9 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: 15&21:04 Time_Oug: _12507;247 V TS TR TI PL
1 Mitchell,Nicole 1 19 27 -8 6
2 Bruhl,Sarah A 4 26 17 2
3 Kelch,Kayla N 3 21 21 4
4 Cohen,Carly N 4 25 19 3
5 Pierce,Marcia M 3 20 24 -4 5
6 Mattos,C 6 30 10 20 |1
7 St. Angelo,A 0o 7 30 -23 (7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:25:01 Time Out: 12:07:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Umanskiy,Tina 5 27 22 5 2
2 Sherman,J 3 23 25 -2 3
3 Tasker,Monisha B 1 23 |26 -3 7
4 Kain,Alexandra S 2 21 27 -6 b5
5 Heath,J 6 30 12 18 |1
6 Webster,Amy S 2 19 24 -5 4
7 Sackler,Maile N 2 20 27 -7 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 15:08:09 Time Out: 12:07:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hsu,Emily 2 14 22 -8 5
2 Crumbliss,J 1 13 26 |-13 6
3 Storms,Ashley J 5 29 [15 14 2
4 Ortega-Furgeson,D 3 22 19 3 4
5 Lindstrom,E 5 27 13 14 3
6 Jung,Christina J 0O b5 30 |-25 7
7 Elkassas,S 5 27 12 15 1
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:17:34 Time Out: 12:07:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Tigas,Dawn M 1 10 29 [-19 7
2 Van Cleeff,J 1 15 24 -9 5
3 Crocker,Kelsey E 3 24 118 6 4
4 Grant,Carolyn E 5 25 15 10 2
5 Chernomashentsev, 6 30 9 21 1
6 Moore,Sara E 1 14 26 -12 6
7 Engle,Clara 4 22 19 3 3
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:10:37 Time Out: 12:07:24; v TS TR TI PL

1 Alexander,Erin M 4 23 16 7 4
2 Holmgvist,Sophia 4 26 17 9 3
3 Knutson,T 1 16 26 -10 b
4 Gross,Rachel S 5 28 15 13 2
5 Zhang,Linda 5 28 11 17 1
6 Kalicki,R 0O 5 30 |-25 7
7 Bae,Ashley 2 14 25 -11 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1-14 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 15:05:05 Time Out: 12:07:24 v 15 TR TI PL

1 Liewer,Sarah C 1 12 22 -10 6
2 Puski ,Suzette M 2 15 |18 -3 4
3 Chamberlain,A 3 20 |18 3
4 Marshall ,Alina M 3 17 |12 5 2
5 1douchi,C 4 21 |10 11 1
6 Jarin-Lipschitz,L 2 15 20 -5 b
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 14:52:10 Time Out: 12:07:24 v 15 TR TI PL

1 Lalezarian,A 3 20 |18 4
2 Zinney,Rachel S 3 22 17 5 3
3 Viqueira,R 2 15 20 -5 5
4 Zhang,Hellary Y 4 24 12 12 1
5 Lawrence,M 3 20 |14 6 2
6 Lim,Tulip 0O 5 25 |-20 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

10/25/09 12:07:24



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil

Round 1 Round Results

Page 1
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CoOoO~NOURARLERLEPT

Fencer
Chernomashentsev,
Wilson,Hailee A
Liu,Tiffany
Mattos,C
Fishman,K
Heath,J
Zhang,Linda
Elkassas,S
Storms,Ashley J
Mullen-Boustiha,T
Lindstrom,E
Gross,Rachel S
Kapon,Sarit E
Grant,Carolyn E
Santoro,E
Griffin,C
Harmount,N
Umanskiy,Tina
Zhang,Hellary Y
ldouchi ,C
Hua,Nancy
DeLeon,Alexa M
Holmgvist,Sophia
Bruhl,Sarah A
Gales,S
Ortiz,Daniella
Lee,Samantha H
Sirico,Amanda E
Alexander ,Erin M
Li,Yolanda L
Weindling,M
Szilagyi ,H
Cohen,Carly N
Powers,Janine M
Troxel,Sylvie A
Engle,Clara
Lawrence ,M
Zinney,Rachel S
Marshall ,Alina M
Lalezarian,A
Chamberlain,A
Crocker,Kelsey E
Chung,Rebecca E
Ortega-Furgeson,D
Gong,Jan
Fulton,Rachel L
Kelch,Kayla N
Dulac,Sandra *
Sherman,J
Thayer ,K
Pierce,Marcia M
Puski ,Suzette M
Viqueira,R
Jarin-Lipschitz,L
Allen,Camille
Sands,C
LoDuca,Katie A
Webster,Amy S
Choy, lda *
Crandall ,Kelly
Kain,Alexandra S
Yang-Eaves,J
Engstrom,S
Sackler,Maile N
Adams,Kimberly D
DeOrnellas,E
Mendelsohn,J
Hsu,Emily
Vashisht,Suparna
Bae,Ashley

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOOOOWOWWOWWWWWWWWWhrArMEAADIMBIAMAEDIMDPMIAIAMDIMDIALADIMDIMIADOOOOIUOO OGO OAIAUIOOOOOOO
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.800
.800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
.600
.600
.600
.600
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.400
.400
-400
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333

TS

HI

Index
10002130
10002130
10002130
10002030
10002029
10001830
8335061
8334860
8334762
8334761
8334760
8334661
8334660
8334358
8334160
8334160
8334157
8333860
8001224
8001121
6667892
6667691
6667592
6667592
6667494
6667491
6667391
6667390
6667389
6667388
6667293
6667292
6667291
6667291
6667290
6666988
6000620
6000522
6000517
6000220
6000220
5000624
5000323
5000322
5000218
5000022
5000021
4999921
4999823
4999821
4999620
3999715
3999515
3999515
3333152
3333057
3332854
3332852
3332847
3332755
3332754
3332752
3332749
3332653
3332650
3332552
3332550
3332547
3332450
3332247

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 1 Round Results Page 2
Place Fencer \| TS TR HI Index W/DExcAdv
71 Liewer,Sarah C 1 5 0.200 12 22 -10 1999012 N N Y
72 Tasker ,Monisha B 1 6 0.167 23 26 -3 1666389 N N Y
73 Lisius,Grace L 1 6 0.167 15 22 -7 1665981 N N Y
74 Mitchell,Nicole 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885 N N Y
75 Van Cleeff,J 1 6 0.167 15 24 -9 1665781 N N Y
76 Knutson,T 1 6 0.167 16 26 -10 1665682 N N Y
77 Moore,Sara E 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N Y
78 Crumbliss,J 1 6 0.167 13 26 -13 1665379 N N Y
79 Tigas,Dawn M 1 6 0.167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N Y
80 Gould,Barbara M 1 6 0.167 6 29 -23 1664372 N N Y
81 DeChellis,B 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182 N N Y
82 Allen,Eleanor 0 6 0.000 13 29 -16 -1587 N N Y
83 Lim,Tulip 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N Y
84 T St. Angelo,A 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N Y
84 T Ranieri,A 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N Y
86 T Kalicki,R 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N Y
86 T Jung,Christina J 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N Y
86 T Taylor,Lois S 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N Y
89 Lott-Schlicher,N 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N Y

10/25/09 12:07:37



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A B
1) 521-Liu,Tiffany
Liu,Tiffany
128) Bye
65) 10-Adams,Kimberly D
Adams,Kimberly D
64) 752-Sackler,Maile N 15-13
33) 169-Cohen,Carly N
Cohen,Carly N
96) Bye
97)
Szilagyi ,H
32) 846-Szilagyi,H Bye
17) 358-Harmount,N
Harmount,N
112) Bye
81) 210-DeChellis,B
Dulac,Sandra *
48) 244-Dulac,Sandra * 15-14
49) 792-Sherman,J
Sherman,J
80) 333-Gould,Barbara M 15-8
113)
Santoro,E
16) 763-Santoro,E Bye
9) 837-Storms,Ashley J
Storms,Ashley J
120) Bye
73) 517-Lisius,Grace L
Sands,C
56) 761-Sands,C 14-6
41) 141-Chamberlain,A
Chamberlain,A
88) 436-Kalicki,R 15-2
105)
Bruhl,Sarah A
24) 114-Bruhl,Sarah A Bye
25) 304-Gales,S
Gales,S
104) Bye
89) 525-Lott-Schlicher,N
Lalezarian,A
40) 479-Lalezarian,A 15-1
57) 522-LoDuca,Katie A
LoDuca,Katie A
72) 852-Tasker,Monisha B 15-12
121)
Elkassas,S
8) 255-Elkassas,S Bye

C D
Liu,Tiffany
15-8
Liu,Tiffany
15-8
Szilagyi,H
15-9
Liu,Tiffany
15-11
Harmount,N
15-4
Harmount,N
12-8
Santoro,E
15-10
Storms,Ashley J
12-11
Storms,Ashley J
15-7
Bruhl,Sarah A
15-7
Lalezarian,A
15-8
Lalezarian,A
15-12
Lalezarian,A
15-7
Elkassas,S
15-5

10/25/09 12:08:05



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

o

Fishman,K
15-7

Sirico,Amanda E
13-12

Hua,Nancy
15-3

Gross,Rachel S
15-7

Kapon,Sarit E
15-7

ldouchi ,C
8-4

Alexander ,Erin M
15-10

Mattos,C
15-6

A B
5) 282-Fishman,K
Fishman,K
124) Bye
69) 899-Vashisht,Suparna
Vashisht,Suparna
60) 184-Crandall,Kelly 15-10
37) 488-Lawrence,M
Lawrence ,M
92) Bye
101)
Sirico,Amanda E
28) 806-Sirico,Amanda E Bye
21) 397-Hua,Nancy
Hua,Nancy
108) Bye
85) 715-Ranieri,A
Ortega-Furges. ..
44) 651-Ortega-Furges... 15-4
53) 904-Viqueira,R
Viqueira,R
76) 468-Knutson,T 15-5
117)
Gross,Rachel S
12) 341-CGross,Rachel S Bye
13) 442-Kapon,Sarit E
Kapon,Sarit E
116) Bye
77) 596-Moore,Sara E
Moore,Sara E
52) 709-Puski,Suzette M 15-8
45) 329-Gong,Jan
Gong,Jan
84) 823-St. Angelo,A 15-2
109)
Idouchi,C
20) 404-1douchi,C Bye
29) 17-Alexander,Erin M
Alexander,Erin M
100) Bye
93)
Engle,Clara
36) 259-Engle,Clara Bye
61) 434-Kain,Alexandra S
Hsu,Emily
68) 393-Hsu,Emily 15-6
125)
Mattos,C
4) 549-Mattos,C Bye

Sirico,Amanda E
15-4

Gross,Rachel S

15-7
Gross,Rachel S
15-11
Kapon,Sarit E
15-8
Mattos,C
15-10
Mattos,C
14-13

10/25/09 12:08:05



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 3

3)

A
934-Wilson,Hailee

B

126)

67)

564-Mendelsohn,J

Wilson,Hailee

C D

Bye

Yang-Eaves,J

Wilson,Hailee A
15-11

Li,Yolanda L
9-5

Li,Yolanda L
15-4

Zhang,Hellary Y
15-9

Zhang,Hellary Y

15-13
Grant,Carolyn E
15-8
Lindstrom,E
15-9
Lindstrom,E
15-7

Chung,Rebecca E
15-12

Lee,Samantha H

62) 948-Yang-Eaves,J 15-9
35) 877-Troxel,Sylvie A

Troxel,Sylvie
94) Bye
99)

Li,Yolanda L
30) 510-Li,Yolanda L Bye
19) 970-Zhang,Hellary Y

Zhang,Hellary Y
110) Bye
83) 514-Lim,Tulip

Fulton,Rachel
46) 301-Fulton,Rachel L 15-7
51) 683-Pierce,Marcia M

Pierce,Marcia M
78) 192-Crumbliss,J 15-7
115)

Grant,Carolyn
14) 334-Grant,Carolyn E Bye
11) 516-Lindstrom,E

Lindstrom,E
118) Bye
75) 895-Van Cleeff,J

Jarin-Lipschi...
54) 418-Jarin-Lipschi... 15-5
43) 161-Chung,Rebecca E

Chung,Rebecca E
86) 433-Jung,Christina J 15-8
107)

DelLeon,Alexa M
22) 214-Deleon,Alexa M Bye
27) 502-Lee,Samantha H

Lee,Samantha H
102) Bye
91)

Zinney,Rachel S
38) 975-Zinney,Rachel S Bye
59) 157-Choy, lda *

Bae,Ashley
70) 46-Bae,Ashley 15-8
123)

Heath,J

6) 367-Heath,J Bye

15-8
Lee,Samantha H
15-12
Heath,J
15-11

Li,Yolanda L
10-9

Lindstrom,E
15-13

10/25/09 12:08:05



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil

Round 2 DE Round

Page 4

[))

A
971-Zhang,Linda

B

122)

71)

512-Liewer,Sarah C

Zhang,Linda

Bye

Webster,Amy S

58) 915-Webster,Amy S 15-10
39) 543-Marshall,Alina M
Marshall,Alina M
90) Bye
103)
Ortiz,Daniella
26) 652-Ortiz,Daniella Bye
23) 389-Holmgvist,Sophia
Holmgvist,Sophia
106) Bye
87) 855-Taylor,Lois S
Crocker ,Kelsey E
42) 187-Crocker,Kelsey E 15-2
55) 18-Allen,Camille
Mitchell,Nicole
74) 582-Mitchell, Nicole 15-14
119)
Mullen-Bousti . ..
10) 605-Mullen-Bousti... Bye
15) 338-CGriffin,C
Griffin,C
114) Bye
79) 867-Tigas,Dawn M
Thayer ,K
50) 860-Thayer,K 15-13
47) 446-Kelch,Kayla N
Kelch,Kayla N
82) 19-Allen,Eleanor 15-13
111)
Umanskiy,Tina
18) 889-Umanskiy,Tina Bye
31) 919-Weindling,M
Weindling,M
98) Bye
95)
Powers,Janine M
34) 702-Powers,Janine M Bye
63) 261-Engstrom,S
Engstrom,S
66) 218-DeOrnellas,E 15-9
127)
Chernomashent. ..
2) 151-Chernomashent. .. Bye

C D

Zhang,Linda
15-5

Ortiz,Daniella
15-11

Ortiz,Daniella
15-3

Holmgvist,Sophia
15-8

Mul len-Bousti ...

15-2
Mullen-Bousti ...
15-1
Griffin,C
15-4
Umanskiy,Tina
15-14
Umanskiy,Tina
15-10
Powers,Janine M
15-10
Chernomashent. ..
15-5
Chernomashent. ..
15-7

Ortiz,Daniella
13-12

Chernomashentsev,
8-5

10/25/09 12:08:05



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women"s Foil Round 2 Round Seeding Page 1

Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index
1T Liu,Tiffany .000 30 9 21 10002130
1 T Chernomashentsev, .000 30 9 21 10002130
1 T Wilson,Hailee A .000 30 9 21 10002130
4 Mattos,C .000 30 10 20 10002030

5 Fishman,K .000 29 9 20 10002029

6 Heath,J .000 30 12 18 10001830

7 Zhang,Linda .833 28 11 17 8335061

8 Elkassas,S .833 27 12 15 8334860

9 Storms,Ashley J .833 29 15 14 8334762

10 Mullen-Boustiha,T
11 Lindstrom,E

12 Gross,Rachel S
13 Kapon,Sarit E

14 Grant,Carolyn E

-833 28 14 14 8334761
.833 27 13 14 8334760
.833 28 15 13 8334661
.833 27 14 13 8334660
-833 25 15 10 8334358

15 T Griffin,C .833 27 19 8 8334160
15 T Santoro,E .833 27 19 8 8334160
17 Harmount,N .833 24 16 8 8334157
18 Umanskiy,Tina .833 27 22 5 8333860

19 Zhang,Hellary Y
20 ldouchi ,C

21 Hua,Nancy

22 DeLeon,Alexa M
23 T Holmgvist,Sophia
23 T Bruhl,Sarah A

25 Gales,S

26 Ortiz,Daniella
27 Lee,Samantha H
28 Sirico,Amanda E
29 Alexander ,Erin M
30 Li,Yolanda L

31 Weindling,M

32 Szilagyi ,H

33 T Cohen,Carly N

33 T Powers,Janine M
35 Troxel,Sylvie A
36 Engle,Clara

37 Lawrence ,M

38 Zinney,Rachel S
39 Marshall ,Alina M
40 T Lalezarian,A

40 T Chamberlain,A
42 Crocker,Kelsey E
43 Chung,Rebecca E
44 Ortega-Furgeson,D
45 Gong,Jan

46 Fulton,Rachel L
47 Kelch,Kayla N

.800 24 12 12 8001224
.800 21 10 11 8001121
.667 26 14 12 6667892
.667 25 15 10 6667691
.667 26 17 9 6667592
.667 26 17 9 6667592
.667 28 20 8 6667494
.667 25 17 8 6667491
.667 25 18 7 6667391
.667 24 17 7 6667390
.667 23 16 7 6667389
.667 22 15 7 6667388
.667 27 21 6 6667293
.667 26 20 6 6667292
.667 25 19 6 6667291
.667 25 19 6 6667291
.667 24 18 6 6667290
.667 22 19 3 6666988
.600 20 14 6 6000620
.600 22 17 5 6000522
.600 17 12 5 6000517
.600 20 18 2 6000220
.600 20 18 2 6000220
-500 24 18 6 5000624
.500 23 20 3 5000323
.500 22 19 3 5000322
.500 18 16 2 5000218
-500 22 22 0 5000022
.500 21 21 0 5000021
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48 Dulac,Sandra * .500 21 22 -1 4999921
49 Sherman,J .500 23 25 -2 4999823
50 Thayer ,K .500 21 23 -2 4999821
51 Pierce,Marcia M .500 20 24 -4 4999620
52 Puski,Suzette M -400 15 18 -3 3999715
53 T Viqueira,R .400 15 20 -5 3999515
53 T Jarin-Lipschitz,L .400 15 20 -5 3999515
55 Allen,Camille .333 19 21 -2 3333152
56 Sands,C .333 24 27 -3 3333057
57 LoDuca,Katie A .333 21 26 -5 3332854
58 Webster,Amy S .333 19 24 -5 3332852
59 Choy, Ida * .333 14 19 -5 3332847
60 Crandall,Kelly .333 22 28 -6 3332755
61 Kain,Alexandra S .333 21 27 -6 3332754
62 Yang-Eaves,J .333 19 25 -6 3332752
63 Engstrom,S .333 16 22 -6 3332749
64 Sackler,Maile N .333 20 27 -7 3332653
65 Adams,Kimberly D .333 17 24 -7 3332650
66 DeOrnellas,E -333 19 27 -8 3332552
67 Mendelsohn,J .333 17 25 -8 3332550
68 Hsu,Emily .333 14 22 -8 3332547
69 Vashisht,Suparna .333 17 26 -9 3332450
70 Bae,Ashley .333 14 25 -11 3332247

10/25/09 12:07:58



Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil

Round 2 Round Seeding

Page 2

Fencer
Liewer,Sarah C
Tasker ,Monisha B
Lisius,Grace L
Mitchell,Nicole
Van Cleeff,J
Knutson, T
Moore,Sara E
Crumbliss,J
Tigas,Dawn M
Gould,Barbara M
DeChellis,B
Allen,Eleanor
Lim,Tulip
St. Angelo,A
Ranieri,A
Jung,Christina J
Taylor,Lois S
Kalicki,R
Lott-Schlicher,N

O0OO000OO00O0ORRRRRERERRRERER

[N N N N oNoN N N N N N NN Ne No N NeNé)|

[ejoololoNololooNo o oloNoN o ooNoNe]

VI

.200
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000

TS

TR

HI
-10
-3
-7
-8
-9
-10
-12
-13
-19
-23
-12
-16
-20
-23
-23
-25
-25
-25
=27

Index
1999012
1666389
1665981
1665885
1665781
1665682
1665480
1665379
1664776
1664372
-1182
-1587

10/25/09 12:07:58



Foil - NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil Round 3 DE Round Page 1

E F G
1) 521-Liu,Tiffany
Lalezarian,A
8) 479-Lalezarian,A 15-10
4)Mattos,C
5) 341-Gross,Rachel S 15-6
Mattos,C
4) 549-Mattos,C 15-14
Chernomashentsev,
3) 510-Li,Yolanda L 15-9
Li,Yolanda L
6) 516-Lindstrom,E 9-5
2)Chernomas. . .
7) 652-0Ortiz,Daniella 12-4
Chernomashent. ..
2) 151-Chernomashent. .. 13-8
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Foil

- NAC A 2009 Div. 3 Women®s Foil

Round 3 Round Seeding

Page 1

Num

Fencer
Liu,Tiffany
Chernomashentsev,
Mattos,C
Lindstrom,E
Gross,Rachel S
Ortiz,Daniella
Li,Yolanda L
Lalezarian,A

DE Seed Rnd Seed

Club
ACN
FIORETTOFA
Rl FA&C
HFA
DFC
FENCERS
FAW
ISLAND NY

Division
GEORGIA
GATEWAY FL
NEWENGLAND
KANSAS
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND

Cntry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

10/25/09 12:08:11
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Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name

Abdelaziz,A
Adams,James H.
Atwood,Chris D
Bhutta,Omar
Bookwalter,James
Bookwalter,T
Carrillo,Robert
Crockett,Daniel
Delgado, Fernando
Donnelly,Devin
Donohue,Carol A
Gillman,Bruce
Kao,Alex

Mar ,Kevin
Nonomura,George
Offerle,Jude
Sig Not Legible
Sigouin,J
Smith,Clinton
Torchia,Daniel
Vesper ,James
Webster ,Patrick
Zeiss,Gary

Pool Round 1

1

0]

12

0O AN

DE No Rep.

A(2)

A(1)
A(1)
AC3)
B(2

A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(1)
A(2)
A(D

c()
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(1)
A

B(2)

B(2)
B(1)
B(2)
c

B(2)
B(2)
B(2)
B(3

B(2)
B(2)

B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2

Round 2

C
C
C

C(1)
C(L)
C(1)
C

cqD)
c()

D(1)
C(1)
C(1)
C(1)
C(1)
C

(...

(...

(...

Final 8 Round 3 Level Observer
E(L)

E(L) F@

E(L) F@

G(1)

E(L)

10/25/09 12:08:23
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